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Carolyn Waterman - feature member

Roses

Simpson Desert from Big Red
Ice City

The Winner

Home from the Sea

Natasha

Calling Home from Paris
Contemplation

Private Garden

Barr, Mike
Kentucky Rain
Town Hall Sunshower

Barr, Tina

Strikers Sydney Thunder
Murray Reflections
Beauty - Delicious

Braham, Chris
Long Black Hair
Orange T-Shirt

K.I. Wilderness trail

Davis, Christine
Second Waterfall at Waterfall Gully
Gums by the Creek

Dawson, Simon
Semaphore Foreshore
Tuscan Landscape
Summer Haze

Hills near San Regolo

Eastwood, Earleen

Hokusai Sailing

Through the Billowing Curtains
Portrait Untitled

Portrait with Peonies

Portrait with Green Ribbon
Portrait with Pearl Earring

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Mixed Media
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Pen and wash
Pen and wash

Oil
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil
Oil

Oil
Oil

Pen and Watercolour
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel

Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Mixed media
Acrylic
Acrylic
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Not for sale

$600.00
$250.00
$200.00

$900.00
$850.00

$695.00
$995.00
$540.00

$75.00
$75.00
$85.00

$870.00
$900.00

$225.00
$130.00
$120.00
$100.00

$620.00
$400.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
$340.00
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Fitzpatrick, Helen
Bird on a Wire
Paint it Black

Head, Winston

Flinders Ranges Dawn
Flinders Ranges Water Hole
Edeowie Moonrise and Sunset

Kimpton, Jennifer
Cactus 1
Cactus 2

King, Debbie
Family Outing
Gather Round
The Scouts

Lopresto, Doriano

La Pentola D'oro

Pears

Bush Hospital Ruin - Innaminka
Still Life with Roses

Lynch, Marg
Casablanca, Morocco
San Cirg Lapopie

McGuire, Barbara

Proud Poppies

The Distant Lake

The Rocky Coastline
Towards Lochiel

One of my Favourite Flowers
Pretty in Pink

Page, Shirley

The Little Ballerina
Seaweed Drifts, Fleurieu
Time out by the Torrens

Parker, Glenda
Beautiful Flinders Ranges
Myall Country

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on canvas
Oil on board
Oil on board

Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil on canvas
Mixed Media
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas board

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour and Gouache
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil

Watercolour and pastel
Acrylic
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$250.00
$250.00

$1,300.00
$300.00
$600.00

$90.00
$90.00

$300.00
$350.00
$150.00

$1,300.00
$670.00
$670.00
$125.00

$350.00
$200.00

$200.00
$200.00
$220.00
$225.00
$190.00
$195.00

$180.00
$240.00
$200.00

$310.00
$310.00
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Prendergast, Eileen
Daisies

Sunflowers

Cacti and Dragon
Landscape

Queen Protea

Rennie, Margaret
It's all Blue!
Choppy Seas

Rojas, Ignacio
Allegro 1
Allegro 2
Allegro 3
Allegro 4

Sold and taken by interstate buyer

Saint, Pamela
Hibiscus
Goldfish

Sexton, Tony
Vale' Dudley Hall

Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)
A Lazy Summer Day
Boating at the Bluff
The Pelican Brief

Shrestha, Sujan
Across
St Peter's Cathedral

Steer, Cathi
Tall Trees

Taylor, Helen

Banksia 1

Banksia 2

Moroccan Courtyard
Eucalyptus Macrocarpa

Turvey, Jeffrey
Pear

Split

Spout

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Oil
Oil

Oil on canvas board
Oil on canvas board
Oil on canvas board
Oil on canvas board

Watercolour
Watercolour

Watercolour and pen

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil

Acrylic

Acrylic
Watercolour
Coloured linocut

Pen on paper
Pen on paper
Pen on paper
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$120.00
$350.00
$200.00
$200.00
$350.00

$300.00
$250.00

$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$300.00
$300.00

$150.00

$380.00
$380.00
$390.00

$150.00
$150.00

$1,500.00

$95.00
$95.00
$520.00
$150.00

$80.00
$80.00
$90.00
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101
102
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104

Valente, Jenny
Dry Creek Bed
The Creek
Seagulls
Apples

Cows

Voysey, Mignon
Blooms
Frozen Landscape

Wagner, Ann
Botanicals
Australian Flora

Watkins, Nicholas
Lincoln National Park
Nude - brown
Bamburgh Castle
Nude - greyscale
Portrait - greyscale
Frances McDormand

Wright, Stephanie
Giants

Wynne, Tony

Piccadilly Valley Vines

St Peter's Oval

Point Malcolm Beach Ramp
Happy Valley Reservoir
Fishing, Happy Valley Reservoir
Warri Paringa Gardens

Yaghmaei, Masha
Tranquility
Stormy Day

Zarebski, Stefan
Nefertiti

Art Lecturer

The Water Girl
Paracombe Church
Portrait of Tree
Carrick Hill House

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Graphite Pastel Charcoal

Acrylic
Acrylic

Alcohol Inks on Yupo
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil

Acrylic

Chalk

Oil

Qil

Watercolour
Watercolour
Lithograph/monotype

Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
Oil
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$200.00
$220.00
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00

$250.00
$300.00

$350.00
$350.00

$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$150.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00

$250.00
$250.00

$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$400.00
$750.00
$750.00



