ADELAIDE ART SOCIETY AUTUMN EXHIBITION 23rd March to 7th April 2024

CATALOGUE

	Carolyn Waterman - feature member		
FM1	Roses	Oil on canvas	Not for sale
FM2	Simpson Desert from Big Red	Oil on canvas	п
FM3	Ice City	Oil on canvas	II
FM4	The Winner	Acrylic on canvas	II
FM5	Home from the Sea	Mixed Media	II
FM6	Natasha	Oil on canvas	п
FM7	Calling Home from Paris	Oil on canvas	\$600.00
FM8	Contemplation	Pen and wash	\$250.00
FM9	Private Garden	Pen and wash	\$200.00
	Barr, Mike		
1	Kentucky Rain	Oil	\$900.00
2	Town Hall Sunshower	Oil	\$850.00
	Barr, Tina		
3	Strikers Sydney Thunder	Acrylic	\$695.00
4	Murray Reflections	Acrylic	\$995.00
5	Beauty - Delicious	Acrylic	\$540.00
	Braham, Chris		
6	Long Black Hair	Oil	\$75.00
7	Orange T-Shirt	Oil	\$75.00
8	K.I. Wilderness trail	Oil	\$85.00
	Davis, Christine		
9	Second Waterfall at Waterfall Gully	Oil	\$870.00
10	Gums by the Creek	Oil	\$900.00
	Dawson, Simon		
11	Semaphore Foreshore	Pen and Watercolour	\$225.00
12	Tuscan Landscape	Pastel	\$130.00
13	Summer Haze	Pastel	\$120.00
14	Hills near San Regolo	Pastel	\$100.00
	Eastwood, Earleen		
15	Hokusai Sailing	Mixed media	\$620.00
16	Through the Billowing Curtains	Mixed media	\$400.00
17	Portrait Untitled	Mixed media	\$340.00
18	Portrait with Peonies	Mixed media	\$340.00
19	Portrait with Green Ribbon	Acrylic	\$340.00
20	Portrait with Pearl Earring	Acrylic	\$340.00

	Fitzpatrick, Helen		
21	Bird on a Wire	Watercolour	\$250.00
22	Paint it Black	Watercolour	\$250.00
	Head, Winston		
23	Flinders Ranges Dawn	Oil on canvas	\$1,300.00
24	Flinders Ranges Water Hole	Oil on board	\$300.00
25	Edeowie Moonrise and Sunset	Oil on board	\$600.00
	Kimpton, Jennifer		
26	Cactus 1	Mixed Media	\$90.00
27	Cactus 2	Mixed Media	\$90.00
	King, Debbie		
28	Family Outing	Acrylic	\$300.00
29	Gather Round	Acrylic	\$350.00
30	The Scouts	Acrylic	\$150.00
	Lopresto, Doriano		
31	La Pentola D'oro	Oil on canvas	\$1,300.00
32	Pears	Mixed Media	\$670.00
33	Bush Hospital Ruin - Innaminka	Oil on canvas	\$670.00
34	Still Life with Roses	Oil on canvas board	\$125.00
	Lynch, Marg		
35	Casablanca, Morocco	Watercolour	\$350.00
36	San Cirq Lapopie	Watercolour	\$200.00
	McGuire, Barbara		
37	Proud Poppies	Watercolour	\$200.00
38	The Distant Lake	Watercolour	\$200.00
39	The Rocky Coastline	Watercolour	\$220.00
40	Towards Lochiel	Watercolour and Gouache	\$225.00
41	One of my Favourite Flowers	Watercolour	\$190.00
42	Pretty in Pink	Watercolour	\$195.00
	Page, Shirley		
43	The Little Ballerina	Oil	\$180.00
44	Seaweed Drifts, Fleurieu	Oil	\$240.00
45	Time out by the Torrens	Oil	\$200.00
	Parker, Glenda		
46	Beautiful Flinders Ranges	Watercolour and pastel	\$310.00
47	Myall Country	Acrylic	\$310.00

	Prendergast, Eileen		
48	Daisies	Acrylic	\$120.00
49	Sunflowers	Acrylic	\$350.00
50	Cacti and Dragon	Acrylic	\$200.00
51	Landscape	Acrylic	\$200.00
52	Queen Protea	Acrylic	\$350.00
		·	
	Rennie, Margaret		
53	It's all Blue!	Oil	\$300.00
54	Choppy Seas	Oil	\$250.00
	Rojas, Ignacio		4000.00
55	Allegro 1 Sold and taken by interstate buyer	Oil on canvas board	\$200.00
56	Allegro 2	Oil on canvas board	\$200.00
57	Allegro 3	Oil on canvas board	\$200.00
58	Allegro 4	Oil on canvas board	\$200.00
	Saint Damala		
59	Saint, Pamela Hibiscus	Watercolour	\$300.00
60	Goldfish	Watercolour	\$300.00
00	Goldiisii	watercolour	7300.00
	Sexton, Tony		
61	Vale' Dudley Hall	Watercolour and pen	\$150.00
	Shepherd, Paul (Paolo)		
62	A Lazy Summer Day	Acrylic	\$380.00
63	Boating at the Bluff	Acrylic	\$380.00
64	The Pelican Brief	Acrylic	\$390.00
	Shroetha Suian		
65	Shrestha, Sujan Across	Watercolour	\$150.00
66	St Peter's Cathedral	Watercolour	\$150.00
00	Stretci s cathearar	Watercolour	Ç150.00
	Steer, Cathi		
67	Tall Trees	Oil	\$1,500.00
	Taylor, Helen		
68	Banksia 1	Acrylic	\$95.00
69	Banksia 2	Acrylic	\$95.00
70	Moroccan Courtyard	Watercolour	\$520.00
71	Eucalyptus Macrocarpa	Coloured linocut	\$150.00
	T		
72	Turvey, Jeffrey	Dan an waren	¢00.00
72 72	Pear Salit	Pen on paper	\$80.00
73	Split	Pen on paper	\$80.00
74	Spout	Pen on paper	\$90.00

	Valente, Jenny		
75	Dry Creek Bed	Watercolour	\$200.00
76	The Creek	Watercolour	\$220.00
77	Seagulls	Watercolour	\$180.00
78	Apples	Watercolour	\$180.00
79	Cows	Graphite Pastel Charcoal	\$120.00
	Voysey, Mignon		
80	Blooms	Acrylic	\$250.00
81	Frozen Landscape	Acrylic	\$300.00
	Marian Ann		
02	Wagner, Ann	Alaahal laka an Wusa	¢250.00
82	Botanicals	Alcohol Inks on Yupo	\$350.00
83	Australian Flora	Watercolour	\$350.00
	Watkins, Nicholas		
84	Lincoln National Park	Oil	\$250.00
85	Nude - brown	Oil	\$200.00
86	Bamburgh Castle	Oil	\$150.00
87	Nude - greyscale	Oil	\$100.00
88	Portrait - greyscale	Oil	\$150.00
89	Frances McDormand	Oil	\$250.00
	Muicht Stockerio		
00	Wright, Stephanie	Anndia	¢250.00
90	Giants	Acrylic	\$250.00
	Wynne, Tony		
91	Piccadilly Valley Vines	Chalk	\$250.00
92	St Peter's Oval	Oil	\$200.00
93	Point Malcolm Beach Ramp	Oil	\$200.00
94	Happy Valley Reservoir	Watercolour	\$200.00
95	Fishing, Happy Valley Reservoir	Watercolour	\$200.00
96	Warri Paringa Gardens	Lithograph/monotype	\$150.00
	Vachusai Macha		
07	Yaghmaei, Masha	Watercolour	\$250.00
97	Tranquility		•
98	Stormy Day	Watercolour	\$250.00
	Zarebski, Stefan		
99	Nefertiti	Oil	\$450.00
100	Art Lecturer	Oil	\$450.00
101	The Water Girl	Oil	\$450.00
102	Paracombe Church	Oil	\$400.00
103	Portrait of Tree	Oil	\$750.00
104	Carrick Hill House	Oil	\$750.00